(503) 546-9390

bgehret@josephbernard.net

$1,000,000

I N V E S T M E N T  R E A L  E S T A T E

L
L

C
 The information contained in this package has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable.  This flyer is for informational purposes only.

Joseph Bernard Investment Real Estate may or may not currently have a  listing agreement for this property.   Rental  income  is rounded to  the
nearest dollar.  While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it.  It is your
sole responsibility to  independently confirm  its accuracy and completeness.   Any projections, opinions, assumptions, or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.  The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and
other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors.  You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent
investigation of the property to determine your satisfaction and the suitability of the property for your needs.

Buyer's Estimated Income and Expense Pro Forma

Portland, Oregon 97214

Units Type Est. SF

2 1 Bedroom / 1 Bath N/A $525 $1,050 $700 $1,400

8 2 Bedroom / 1 Bath N/A $750 $6,000 $800 $6,400

10 Estimated Total $7,050 $7,800

Scheduled Gross Income $84,600 $93,600

▪ Less:  Vacancy (5%) -$4,230 -$4,680

Effective Gross Income $80,370 $88,920

%EGI Per/Unit Amount %EGI Per/Unit Amount

Taxes 12.16% $977 $9,771 10.99% $977 $9,771

Insurance 2.49% $200 $2,000 2.25% $200 $2,000

Utilities 8.09% $650 $6,500 7.31% $650 $6,500
1

Professional Management 7.00% $563 $5,625 6.33% $563 $5,625

Repairs 3.42% $275 $2,750 3.09% $275 $2,750

Turnover Reserves 1.74% $140 $1,400 1.57% $140 $1,400

Capital Reserves 2.49% $200 $2,000 2.25% $200 $2,000

Total Estimated Annual Expenses 37.38% $3,005 $30,046 33.79% $3,005 $30,046

of EGI Per Unit of EGI Per Unit

Estimated Net Operating Income (NOI) $50,324 $58,874
5.03% 5.89%

$40,000 $40,000
$10,324 $18,874

5.16% 9.44%

Down Payment $200,000 Price $1,000,000 1

Percent Down 20% Units 10

Loan Amount $800,000 Building Sq. Ft. 8,234

Interest Rate 5.00% Price per Unit $100,000

Loan Description 10 yr. fix. / Interest Only Price per Sq. Ft. $121.45

(503) 546-9390

bgehret@josephbernard.net

Current

Listing Summary

Cap Rate

For further information, please contact:

Bernard Gehret

Proposed Seller Financing Footnotes

Debt Service
Cash Flow

Cash Return

Owner self-manages.